Versatile, cost and energy effi  cient LED Signal Tower for
every need.
Signal Tower
FEATURES
• PATLITE’s exclusive Prism-Cut Lens designed for enhanced visibility from any direction and
distance.
• Original Dual Refl ection System for enhanced light diff usion; creating bright, distinctive
illumination while saving energy.

from any angle
73
How to Order
L
E
Dual Refl ection
System
AC100/220VAC100/220V AC/DC 24VAC/DC 24V
Direct Mount Pole Mount
85dB at 1m
IP54 (Pole-mount IP23)
LED
Φ50
NPN/PNP
Open-collector
2 Alarm Sounds (FB Type)
Interchangeable LED Modules
Wiring doesn't change
Easy to add and remove
• The LED Module colors correspond to the
wiring, so re-wiring is not necessary.
• When adding or removing
modules, the center shaft that
matches the amount of tiers has
to be purchased.
Changeable color sequence: Easy to add/
remove up to 5 colored modules even after
installation.
Note: LED modules of the same color within a
signal tower will light up simultaneously.
 LE
• AC/DC 24V Lighting Type
• DC 24V PNP Type
• DC 24V NPN Type
LE Model
• AC/DC 24V Lighting/Flashing Type
External
Contact
Fuse 1A
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/ White Wire
Power
SourcePower/ Black Wire External
(Flashing)
NPN
Transistor
Output
Fuse 1A
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/ White Wire
Power
 DC 24V
Power/ Black Wire External
–+
Power
DC 24V
Fuse 1A
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/ White Wire
Power/ Black Wire
External